
 

18    No. 3139	   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 29 JANUARY 2021

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER FOR ONCE OFF SUPPLY 
AND DELIVERY OF TRACTORS, FARM IMPLEMENTS AND 
EQUIPMENT XHARIEP AND MANGAUNG DISTRICT WITHIN THE 
FREE STATE PROVINCE. 

Free State: Depart-
ment of Rural 
Development and 
Land Reform: 
FREE STATE- 
PSSC

DRDLR- REID- FS- 
001 (2020/ 2021)

2021-02-19 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: NOTE: DUE TO COVID-19, THERE WILL BE NO  
BRIEFING SESSION THAT WILL BE HELD FOR THIS PROJECT, 
HOWEVER BIDDERS MAY  SEND E-MAIL TO ENQUIRIES FOR 
CLARITY OR CONTACT THE NUMBER INDICATED..

Site Meeting(s): N/A
.

Bids obtainable from: 136 Charlotte Maxeke Street in Bloemfontein on 
the  29 JANUARY 2021, Cost of Documents: Hard copy documents are 
available at R100. OR Send e-mail requesting soft copy to SCM inquiries 
for own printing free of charge., Payment Details: CASH FOR HARD 
COPY., Notes: The 80/20 preference points system as prescribed in the 
Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act (PPPFA) will be applied..

Post or Deliver Bids to: The Department of Agriculture, Land Reform 
and Rural Development, 136 Charlotte Maxeke Street (Maitland 
Street) SA Eagle Building, Ground Floor Tender Box, Bloemfontein.. 
BID PROPOSALS MUST BE DEPOSITED IN THE BID BOX WHICH 
IS IDENTIFIED AS THE “BID/TENDER BOX SITUATED AT THE 
RECEPTION.” THE BID BOX OF THE OFFICE OF THE DRDLR IS OPEN 
FROM 07:30 - 16:30 , 7 DAYS A WEEK. THE BID BOX WILL BE CLOSED 
AT 11H00 WHICH IS THE CLOSING TIME OF BIDS.
For technical information please contact: MR FANYANE MOKOENA 
OR MS VIVIAN GANAKGOMO. Tel: 071 850 1789 OR 072 696 4471. 
Fax: 0000000000 Email: fanyane.mokoena@drdlr.gov.za OR vivian.
ganakgomo@drdlr.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 - 16:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr Gladman Matshe, 
Tel: 051 400 4200., Fax: 0000000000, Email: gladman.matshe@drdlr.gov.
za, Hours: 08:00 - 16:30.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Supply and Delivery of one (1) new 14-Seater Minibus vehicle Western Cape: 
Medical Research 
Council of South Af-
rica: Non-Commu-
nicable Diseases 
Research Unit

SAMRC/ NCDRU- 
MBV/ 2020/ 18

2021-02-26 at 
11:00Briefing Session: To be held on 08 February 2021, at 10:00. Non-

Compulsory briefing session.

Site Meeting(s): Microsoft Teams.

Bids obtainable from: South African Medical Research Council Website 
Link http://www.mrc.ac.za/tenders-or-scm/current-tenders. for download, 
Cost of Documents: No Fee, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: Refer to the 
Advert.

Post or Deliver Bids to: South African Medical Research Council,Tender 
Box No. 2, Francie van Zijl Drive, Parow Valley, Tygerberg, 7580, Western 
Cape. - Late, faxed or emailed bids will not be accepted; - No hardcopy bid 
documents will be issued by the SAMRC
For technical information please contact: Andre Pascal Kengne. 
Tel: 0219380841. Fax: N/A Email: Andre.Kengne@mrc.ac.za. Hours: 
08h00-16h00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Supply Chain 
Management, Tel: 021 938 0911, Fax: N/A, Email: tenders@mrc.ac.za, 
Hours: 08h00-16h00.

Refer to the Advert.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HANDCUFFS WITH TWO (02) KEYS AND 
LEG IRONS WITH TWO (2) KEYS TO THE SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE 
SERVICE FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) YEARS 

National: South Afri-
can Police Service: 
SCM MISCELLA-
NEOUS

19/ 1/ 9/ 1/ 37TD 
(20)

2021-03-01 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: N/A.

Site Meeting(s): N/A.

Bids obtainable from: 117 CRESSWELL ROAD
SILVERTON, 0184, Cost of Documents: N/A, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: 
N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: 117 CRESSWELL ROAD
SILVERTON
0184. N/A
For technical information please contact: LT COL MALAN. Tel: 012 841 
7041. Fax: 012 841 7574 Email: malans@saps.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 - 
16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: B MUTHULA, Tel: 012 
841 7204, Email: muthulabilly@saps.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 - 16:00.


